HARTLAND CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS 2020-21 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 2020

September 2020

October 2020

November 2020

December 2020

January 2021

February 2021

March 2021

April 2021

May 2021

Note: 179 student days
185 teacher days

12
17
18
19

4
7

16
23

25-27
15
16
17

18
21-31

22

12
29-31

1-2

26
27

One teacher workday required between Aug. 3 and Aug. 14 - date optional
New teachers report

District Professional Development

District Professional Development

First day of school

NO SCHOOL Students or Staff
NO SCHOOL Students or Staff — Labor Day

End of first marking period — K-12
NO SCHOOL Students or Staff — Fall Break

NO SCHOOL Students or Staff — Thanksgiving Break

High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only

High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only

High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only

End of 1st Semester — K-12

NO SCHOOL Students - Teacher Records Day
NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Holiday Break

NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Holiday Break

School Resumes

NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - MLK Day

NO SCHOOL Students - Teacher Professional Development Day

End of third marking period — K-12
NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Spring Break

NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Spring Break
High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only

High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only

Last Day of School

High School Graduation - TBD

If needed, snow day make ups may be June 1 and June 2



