HARTLAND CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS 2020-21 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 2020	12 17 18 19	One teacher workday required between Aug. 3 and Aug. 14 - date optional New teachers report District Professional Development District Professional Development First day of school
September 2020	4 7	NO SCHOOL Students or Staff NO SCHOOL Students or Staff – Labor Day
October 2020	16 23	End of first marking period – K-12 NO SCHOOL Students or Staff – Fall Break
November 2020	25-27	NO SCHOOL Students or Staff – Thanksgiving Break
December 2020	15 16 17 18 21-31	High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only End of 1st Semester – K-12 NO SCHOOL Students - Teacher Records Day NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Holiday Break
January 2021	1 4 18	NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Holiday Break School Resumes NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - MLK Day
February 2021	22	NO SCHOOL Students - Teacher Professional Development Day
March 2021	12 29-31	End of third marking period – K-12 NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Spring Break
April 2021	1-2	NO SCHOOL Students or Staff - Spring Break
May 2021	26 27	High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only High School Exams, 1/2 day for HS only Last Day of School

High School Graduation - TBD

If needed, snow day make ups may be June 1 and June 2

Note: 179 student days 185 teacher days